
Coaches:

 Marcellus
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 28, 2015 Fri Regular
Season @ Westhill 6:00

PM
Westhill High
School L

Sep 1, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ Central Square 6:30

PM
CS: Paul V. Moore
Gymnasium NL

Sep 3, 2015 Thu Regular
Season Oswego 7:00

PM Marcellus HS Gym NL

Sep 8, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Phoenix 7:00

PM Marcellus HS Gym NL

Sep 10, 2015 Thu Regular
Season Homer 7:00

PM Marcellus HS Gym NL

Sep 15, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Westhill 7:00

PM Marcellus HS Gym L

Sep 17, 2015 Thu Regular
Season

Institute of
Technology, Syracuse

7:00
PM Marcellus HS Gym L

Sep 22, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ Cazenovia 6:00

PM
Cazenovia HS
Buckley Gym L

Sep 29, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ Skaneateles 6:30

PM
Skaneateles HS
gymnasium L

Oct 3, 2015 Sat Regular
Season TBD 9:00

AM
5:00
PM Marcellus HS Gym NL

Oct 6, 2015 Tue Regular
Season

@ Institute of
Technology, Syracuse

6:30
PM

Institute of
Technology L

Oct 8, 2015 Thu Regular
Season Cazenovia 7:00

PM Marcellus HS Gym L

Oct 13, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ Solvay 6:30

PM
Solvay HS Large
Gym L

Oct 15, 2015 Thu Regular
Season Skaneateles 7:00

PM Marcellus HS Gym L

Oct 20, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ Mexico 6:30

PM TBD NL

Oct 22, 2015 Thu Regular
Season Central Square 7:00

PM Marcellus HS Gym NL

Oct 27, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Solvay 7:00

PM Marcellus HS Gym L

Nov 5, 2015 Thu Post-
Season @ Homer 6:00

PM

Homer
Intermediate
School

Departure Time:
4:30 PM NL
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